[ -
Winchester

FOI REF: 14627
RESPONSE SENT: 28/08/2024
Request:

Please could you provide the following:
1. Do you have an Al Policy currently in place?

a. If yes, please could you supply a copy?

behind this decision?

b. If not, are you planning on implementing one in the future?

c. If there is no plan to implement an Al policy in the future what is the reasoning

Response:
1. Not currently

1b Yes planning to implement one
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